
Library of things        Gardening / Kids / Household / Other stuff        May 2022

Items Lender Contact details
1 push lawnmower, very light Judy Anders judy.anders66@gmail.com

2 extendable plant loppers, stems to thumb size Judy Anders judy.anders66@gmail.com

3 Ikea cot including mattress, cover, sheets, catnet Caroline Friend caroline.v.friend@gmail.com

4 15 litter pickers (Parish Council) Jess Huband 07970 107805

5 strimmer, battery operated Claire Renshaw clairerenshaw27@gmail.com

6 pruning/bow saw Dale Morris dale.morris@zen.co.uk

7 preserving pan, funnel, long-handled spoon Dale Morris dale.morris@zen.co.uk

8 garden shredder Sarah Folley sesj1234@gmail.com

9 binoculars, lightweight but effective Caroline Friend caroline.v.friend@gmail.com 

10 tree loppers Ros Mengech ros_mengech@yahoo.co.uk 

11 child’s bike seat Rachel Sofroniou r.j.sofroniou@gmail.com 

12 pasta-making machine Rachel Sofroniou r.j.sofroniou@gmail.com 

13 2 child’s dress-up costumes: lion, 95cm shoulder to 
ankle; tiger, 115cm shoulder to ankle

Sarah Folley sesj1234@gmail.com

14 Darlac greenhouse/conservatory cleaning kit Harriet Kopinska harrietkopinska@gmail.com

15 floor polishing machine Harriet Kopinska harrietkopinska@gmail.com

16 cider press (very small) Harriet Kopinska harrietkopinska@gmail.com

17 telescopic fruit picker Harriet Kopinska harrietkopinska@gmail.com

18 apple juice extractor - Breville Centrifugal Sharon Acum sharon.acum@btinternet.com

19 folding travel buggy for 6 mo.- 4yrs (Mountain Buggy 
Nano)

Hannah Crowe hkc.crowe@gmail.com 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20 ultrasonic cleaner for small items, up to spectacle size Hannah Crowe hkc.crowe@gmail.com

21 cot bed mattress, some bedding Hannah Crowe hkc.crowe@gmail.com

22 travel cot with changing table attachment Hannah Crowe hkc.crowe@gmail.com

23 portable high chair with tray, straps onto dining chair Hannah Crowe hkc.crowe@gmail.com

24 fabric ‘high chair’, hangs on table Hannah Crowe hkc.crowe@gmail.com

25 cake decorating kit: turntable, levelling slice, can 
include some piping tips, cake scrapers, palette knives

Hannah Crowe hkc.crowe@gmail.com
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